
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00277

05/03/2
022

3B BAIL BONDS Plaintiff
3B BAIL BONDS vs. MARTIN, 
ANGEL MARIE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00065

05/03/2
022

ALLENSWORTH, 
ALLISON Defendant

COLLINS, WILLIAM E vs. 
ALLENSWORTH, CHASE L

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00065

05/03/2
022

ALLENSWORTH, CHASE 
L Defendant

COLLINS, WILLIAM E vs. 
ALLENSWORTH, CHASE L

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00065

05/03/2
022

ALLENSWORTH, 
RICKY Defendant

COLLINS, WILLIAM E vs. 
ALLENSWORTH, CHASE L

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00065

05/03/2
022

AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant
COLLINS, WILLIAM E vs. 
ALLENSWORTH, CHASE L

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00065

05/03/2
022

AND Defendant
COLLINS, WILLIAM E vs. 
ALLENSWORTH, CHASE L

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00160

05/03/2
022

BEARD, 
ALEESHA Defendant

CITIBANK N.A. vs. BEARD, 
ALEESHA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00215

05/03/2
022

BUFORD, CHRISTOPHER 
JOE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUFORD, CHRISTOPHER JOE

UNLAWFUL POSS CD W/INTENT TO 
DISTRIBUTE AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00156

05/03/2
022

CANNON, STEVEN 
A. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CANNON, STEVEN A.

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2022-
00070

05/03/2
022

CANNON, STEVEN 
A. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CANNON, STEVEN A.

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION 
- 3RD OR SUB OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 
6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2022-
00071

05/03/2
022

CANNON, STEVEN 
A. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CANNON, STEVEN A.

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2022-
00072

05/03/2
022

CANNON, STEVEN 
A. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CANNON, STEVEN A.

OBSTRUCT AN OFFICER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00160

05/03/2
022

CITIBANK N.A. Plaintiff
CITIBANK N.A. vs. BEARD, 
ALEESHA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00065

05/03/2
022

COLLINS, WILLIAM 
E Plaintiff

COLLINS, WILLIAM E vs. 
ALLENSWORTH, CHASE L

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00157

05/03/2
022

DOUGLAS, PHILLIP 
STEVEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOUGLAS, PHILLIP STEVEN

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00213

05/03/2
022

GRAFF, ROBERT 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRAFF, ROBERT CHARLES

FALSELY PERSONATE ANOTHER TO 
CREATE LIABILITY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00013

05/03/2
022

JAROWSKI, KARL 
STEPHEN Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
JAROWSKI, KARL 
STEPHEN

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00207

05/03/2
022

JUAREZ, JAVIER 
ADRIAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JUAREZ, JAVIER ADRIAN 
SR.

MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY-
OVER $1000, AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2022-
00069

05/03/2
022

LECLAIR, JENNIFER 
JOYCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LECLAIR, JENNIFER 
JOYCE

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00063

05/03/2
022

LINDER, LAKAN 
MICHELLE Defendant

STANDERFER, DAVID 
WAYNE vs. LINDER, 
LAKAN MICHELLE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00277

05/03/2
022

MARTIN, ANGEL 
MARIE Defendant

3B BAIL BONDS vs. 
MARTIN, ANGEL MARIE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00064

05/03/2
022

MATTHEWS, BARBARA 
ELAINE Defendant

MATTHEWS, WILLIAM 
RAY vs. MATTHEWS, 
BARBARA ELAINE

QUIET TITLE & PETITION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00064

05/03/2
022

MATTHEWS, WILLIAM 
RAY Plaintiff

MATTHEWS, WILLIAM 
RAY vs. MATTHEWS, 
BARBARA ELAINE

QUIET TITLE & PETITION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00208

05/03/2
022

MCBRIDE, JOSHUA 
AARON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCBRIDE, JOSHUA 
AARON

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER 
CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION, 
AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00153

05/03/2
022

MCINTOSH, CHENNEA 
YVETTE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCINTOSH, CHENNEA 
YVETTE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00158

05/03/2
022

MILLER, JOEY 
DORRELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, JOEY DORRELL

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00152

05/03/2
022

MOORE, RYAN 
CHRIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOORE, RYAN CHRIS

DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2022-
00068

05/03/2
022

MOORE, RYAN 
CHRIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOORE, RYAN CHRIS

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00155

05/03/2
022

POWELL, KELSI 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POWELL, KELSI NICOLE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA AND 
METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00154

05/03/2
022

ROBERTS, DWAINE 
MICHEAL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROBERTS, DWAINE 
MICHEAL

POSSESS CDS (COCAINE AND METH)
(MISD)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00212

05/03/2
022

RUSSELL, 
DONA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RUSSELL, DONA

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00063

05/03/2
022

STANDERFER, DAVID 
WAYNE Plaintiff

STANDERFER, DAVID 
WAYNE vs. LINDER, LAKAN 
MICHELLE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00210

05/03/2
022

SUGGS, AMANDA 
D. Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SUGGS, AMANDA D.

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00211

05/03/2
022

THEDFORD, JAMIE 
DYLANE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THEDFORD, JAMIE 
DYLANE

CHILD NEGLECT (AFC 2+) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00209

05/03/2
022

TICE, AUSTIN MICHAEL 
WILLIAM Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TICE, AUSTIN MICHAEL 
WILLIAM

ENDANGERING OTHERS 
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO 
ELUDE POLICE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00214

05/03/2
022

WEST, JUSTIN CRAIG Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEST, JUSTIN CRAIG

AGGRAVATED TRAFFICKING IN 
ILLEGAL DRUGS (FENTANYL)
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